
 Number of 

securities  From  To 

100 1 100 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

100 101 200 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

100 201 300 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

100000 301 100300 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-21 Demat

406750 100301 507050 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-21 Demat

51500 507051 558550 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

102000 558551 660550 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

117000 660551 777550 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

87450 777551 865000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

49930 865001 914930 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

214170 914931 1129100 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

261500 1129101 1390600 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

109400 1390601 1500000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

1500000 1500001 3000000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-21 Demat

500000 3000001 3500000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

60000 3500001 3560000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-21 Demat

798931 3560001 4358931 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

279069 4358932 4638000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

113750 4638001 4751750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

161998 4751751 4913748 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

84252 4913749 4998000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

1432840 4998001 6430840 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

465550 6430841 6896390 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

270249 6896391 7166639 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

140551 7166640 7307190 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

189710 7307191 7496900 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

50 7496901 7496950 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

50 7496951 7497000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11-Oct-19 Demat

2800000 7497001 10297000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in Free Demat

10297000 Total

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING

Distinctive Nos.

 Type security(f-fully paid, p-

partlypaid, l-lock-in etc) 

Date up to Which 

securities are under 

lock-in etc)

Physical / Demat


